
Teaching Staff Profile Year 2019-20 Onword 
Name of the Institution:- Government College Of Education, (CTE) Bhandara NCTE Code No:- 113141 

Course:- B.Ed 
Adress of the Institution:- Government College of Education Bhandara, Sheet No.5kh. No.121/3, Apposite Sanskritik Bhavan, 

Narkesari Ward, Bhandara 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name  
Categ-ory  
Email Id 

Designa-
tion 

Adhar 
Card No. 

PAN 
Card 
No. 

Election 
Card No. 

Date of 
Birth 

Teaching 
Experience in 
an Elementary 
Education 
Institution Date 
of 
Appointment 

Academic 
Qualification 

Professional 
Qualification 

Nature of 
Appointm
ent 
Approved 
by 

Pay Scale & 
Tatal 
Emolument 

Date of Super 
annution  

Photograph 

1 Dr.Veena 
Subhash  
Narayane 

Associet 
proffesor 

2611453
0 

AAQPN
4448P 

MHF108
6586 

04/05/
1964 

23 YRS 
28/09/1998 

M.A.-54% M.ED.-67% 
 
Ph.D-2012 
SET—
NOV.1995 

M.P.S.C.  31/05/2024  

2 Dr. Rekha 
Manohar 
Upadhye 
(Open) 
rekha.upa
dhye2017
@gmail.co
m 

Assit. 
Prof. 

7915 
8431 
0127 

AAF 
PU5 
348E 

MHF108
7717 

02/10/
1962 

31 Yrs 
 Date of  
Appointment :- 
26/09/1988 

M.A :- 63% M.Ed :-68% 
Ph.D :- 1994 

Regular by 
Govt.  
Of 
Maharasht
ra  
GR 
Date :- 
20/04/200
2 

15,000 – 
39100 
G.P :- 8000/- 

31/10/2022  

3 Mrs. Nita 
Laxmanra
o Chaure 
(O.B.C) 
choure.nit
a@gmail.c
om 

Assit. 
Prof. 

4802 
0858 
5313 

ADDPC
9092Q 

MHF108
6933 

27/07/
1966 

19 Yrs  
 Date of  
Appointment :- 
03/10/2000 

M.Sc:- 50% 
(Maths) 

M.Ed:- 59% 
SET:- 
DEC:- 
1998 

Full Time 
On Regular 
Basis 
Through  
M.P.S.C 

15,000 – 
39100 
G.P :- 8000/- 

31/07/2026 



Teaching Staff Profile Year 2019-20 Onword 
Name of the Institution:- Government College Of Education, (CTE) Bhandara NCTE Code No:- 113141 

Course:- B.Ed 
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4 Dr.Dadara
o Bhomaji 
Ingole 
(SC) 
ingoledb1
@gmail.co
m 

Assit. 
Prof. 

4185 
1888 
3383 

AABPI6
938E 

SLW6112
957 

22/06/
1965 

23 Yrs 
 Date of  
Appointment :- 
22/06/1996 

M.A:-57.30% 
(Geo) 

M.Ed:-60% 
Ph.D:- 
2010 

Regular by 
Govt.  
Of 
Maharasht
ra GR 
Date :- 
27/06/201
4 

15,000 – 
39100 
G.P :- 7000/- 

30/06/2025 

5 Dr.Gunwa
nt 
Purrushot
tam 
Dhatrak 
(NT-D) 
gpdhatrak
75@gmail.
com 

Assit. 
Prof. 

4943 
1169 
6777 
 

AFFPD4
243Q 

SLW8183
691 

04/05/
1975 

18 Yrs 
Date of  
Appointment :- 
26/07/2001 

M.Sc:- 64% 
(Che) 

M.Ed:-66.33% 
SET:-2000 
NET:-2000 
Ph.D:-2011 

Adhoc 
Appointm
ent 

15,000 – 
39100 
G.P :- 6000/- 

31/05/2035 

6 Mrs.Vand
ana 
Sidramapp
a 
Mundase 
(S.B.C) 
vandanam
undase19
71@gmail.
com 

Assit. 
Prof. 

5652 
4249 
1434 

AHEPM
9579M 

SLW7943
806 

20/11/
1971 

18  Yrs  
Date of  
Appointment :- 
26/07/2001 

M.Sc:- 60% 
(Zoo) 
 

M.Ed:-66.50% 
SET:-2001 
 

Adhoc 
Appointm
ent 

15,000 – 
39100 
G.P :- 6000/- 

30/11/2031 

 

University Approval  is not necessary as the selection are made through MPSC and Director of Higher Education, Pune 

 

Signature :-                                                                                                                                                            Signature:-  
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Name of Principal:-                                                                                                                                              Name of Registar:-      

 

Sr. 
No. 

Name  
Categ-ory  
Email Id 

Desig
na-
tion 

Adhar 
Card No. 

PA
N 
Car
d 
No. 

Election 
Card 
No. 

Date 
of 
Birth 

Teaching Experience 
in an Elementary 
Education Institution 
Date of Appointment 

Academic 
Qualification 

Professi
onal 
Qualifica
tion 

Nature of 
Appointment 
Approved by 

Pay Scale & 
Tatal 
Emolument 

Date of 
Super- 
annuation  

Photograph 

1 Dr. Prashant 
Namdeorao 
Patil (SC) 
pnpatil68@gm
ail.com 

Princ
ipal 

3438 
0501 
5333 

AB
MP
P29
39G 

 22/10
/1968 

25 Yrs. 
Date of 
Appointment:- 
16/12/2016 

M.Sc.:- 
58.70% 

M.ED.:- 
61.50% 
PhD 
(Chem):-
1997 
PhD 
(Edu):-
2007 
SET 
(EDU):- 
DEC-98 

Full time on 
regular basis 
through 
M.P.S.C. 

131000-
247000 
G.P.:- 10000 

31/10/1930 

 

2 Dr. Veena 
Subhash 
Narayane  (SC) 
veenalade@g
mail.com 

Asso. 
Prof. 

2611 
4530 
8999 

AA
QP
N44
48P 

MHF10
86586 

04/05
/1964 

23 Yrs. 
Date of 
Appointment:- 
28/09/1998 

M.A :- 54.12% M.Ed :-
67.33% 
Ph.D :- 
2012 
SET 
(EDU):- 
DEC-95 

Full time on 
regular basis 
through M.P.S.C 

 31/05/2024 

3 Dr. Rekha 
Manohar 
Upadhye 
(Open) 
rekha.upadhye
2017@gmail.c
om 

Assit. 
Prof. 

7915 
8431 
0127 

AAF 
PU5 
348
E 

MHF10
87717 

02/10
/1962 

31 Yrs 
 Date of  
Appointment :- 
26/09/1988 

M.A :- 63% M.Ed :-
68% 
Ph.D :- 
1994 

Regular by 
Govt.  
Of Maharashtra  
GR 
Date :- 
20/04/2002 

15,000 – 
39100 
G.P :- 
8000/- 

31/10/2022 
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4 Dr.Sulbha 
Bapusaheb 
Muley  
(Open) 
sulbhagd@gm
ail.com 

Assit. 
Prof. 

3637 
5267 
1092 

AKZ
PM
434
38 

CFL/392
/156225
5 

16/06
/1966 

22 Yrs 
 Date of  
Appointment :- 
10/07/1998 

M.Sc.:- 53% M.Ed:- 
55% 
SET:-
2002 
Ph.D:- 
2011 
(Edu.) 

Regular by 
Govt.  
Of Maharashtra  
GR 
Date :- 
08/11/2005 

15,000 – 
39100 
G.P :- 
8000/- 

31/07/2026 

 

5 Mrs. Nita 
Laxmanrao 
Chaure 
(O.B.C) 
choure.nita@g
mail.com 

Assit. 
Prof. 

4802 
0858 
5313 

AD
DPC
909
2Q 

MHF10
86933 

27/07
/1966 

19 Yrs  
 Date of  
Appointment :- 
03/10/2000 

M.Sc:- 50% 
(Maths) 

M.Ed:- 
59% 
SET:- 
DEC:- 
1998 

Full Time On 
Regular Basis 
Through  
M.P.S.C 

15,000 – 
39100 
G.P :- 
8000/- 

31/07/2026 

 

6 Dr.Dadarao 
Bhomaji Ingole 
(SC) 
ingoledb1@g
mail.com 

Assit. 
Prof. 

4185 
1888 
3383 

AAB
PI6
938
E 

SLW611
2957 

22/06
/1965 

23 Yrs 
 Date of  
Appointment :- 
22/06/1996 

M.A:-57.30% 
(Geo) 

M.Ed:-
60% 
Ph.D:- 
2010 

Regular by 
Govt.  
Of Maharashtra 
GR 
Date :- 
27/06/2014 

15,000 – 
39100 
G.P :- 
7000/- 

30/06/2025 

7 Dr.Gunwant 
Purrushottam 
Dhatrak 
(NT-D) 
gpdhatrak75@
gmail.com 

Assit. 
Prof. 

4943 
1169 
6777 
 

AFF
PD4
243
Q 

SLW818
3691 

04/05
/1975 

18 Yrs 
Date of  Appointment 
:- 
26/07/2001 

M.Sc:- 64% 
(Che) 

M.Ed:-
66.33% 
SET:-
2000 
NET:-
2000 
Ph.D:-
2011 

Adhoc 
Appointment 

15,000 – 
39100 
G.P :- 
6000/- 

31/05/2035 
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8. Dr.Vandana 
Sidramappa 
Mundase 
(S.B.C) 
vandanamund
ase1971@gma
il.com 

Assit. 
Prof. 

5652 
4249 
1434 

AHE
PM
957
9M 

SLW794
3806 

20/11
/1971 

18  Yrs  
Date of  Appointment 
:- 
26/07/2001 

M.Sc:- 60% 
(Zoo) 
 

M.Ed:-
66.50% 
SET:-
JUL2001 
PhD-
2020 
 

Adhoc 
Appointment 

15,000 – 
39100 
G.P :- 
6000/- 

30/11/2031 

 

                                                                                                                                          


